A
B
C
D
E
F
A
B

EU RoHS2
UL E111594 document
ELV- Vehicle Directive ( Directive 2000/EC)
European Union Directive ( 203/11/EC )
Halogen Free per IEC-61249-2.21 : 2003
RoHs Directive 2011/65/EU
WEEE Directive ( 2012/12/EU)
Certificate of Compliance for Radioactive substances
Certificate of Compliance for Asbestos
Certificate of Compliance for Ozone Depleting Substances, ODS
Certificate REACH SVHC
Certificate of Compliance RoHS_EN_CoC
1111    OOOOFFFF    4444
Ordering Information:
Part number Mates with Description
ZX114ER5-10 ERM5-010 ERF5-010 2 rows x 10 pins/row breakout adapter
ZX114ER5-20 ERM5-020 ERF5-020 2 rows x 20 pins/row breakout adapter
ZX114ER5-30 ERM5-030 ERF5-030 2 rows x 30 pins/row breakout adapter
ZX114ER5-40 ERM5-040 ERF5-040 2 rows x 40 pins/row breakout adapter
ZX114ER5-50 ERM5-050 ERF5-050 2 rows x 50 pins/row breakout adapter
Ordering any of ZX114ER5-xx includes one package of ZX00BC2PH1.
ZX00BC2PH1   12 pieces of 36AWG Bare Copper wire to pin header wire assembly
 ZX100ACC-SS site page for ordering additional flying leads wire assembly
1
.6